
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

SV Düdenbüttel v. 1948 e.V., TA (303306)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt

H50 LK 4-25 NR
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - -
2 TC GW Gifhorn 0:0 0:0 0:0 - *** - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 SV Arnum 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 SV BW Galgenmoor 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 SV Düdenbüttel, TA 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 SV Nienhagen 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - -
7 SV Stöckheim 0:0 0:0 0:0 - 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 SV Union Meppen 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 TC Bad Eilsen 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - -
10TC Bad Essen e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11Rasteder TC e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - -
12TC Oyten 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
13Auricher TC 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
14TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
15TSV Friesen Hänigsen 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
16TSV Groß Munzel 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
17TSV Rethen/Leine 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
18TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - -
19TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - 0:1
20TV Horneburg 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - *** - - - -
21TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
22TV RW Ronnenberg 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
23WSV Wendschott 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
24SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:0 - - - - ***

H50 LK 4-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

1 VfL Kloster Oesede 6:0 6:0 12:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
2 Bremervörder TV GW 6:0 6:0 12:1 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
3 TV Metjendorf 6:0 5:1 11:2 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - 3:0 - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 TC GW Rotenburg 6:0 5:1 10:2 - - - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 TV Springe 6:0 5:1 10:3 - - - - *** - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
6 TSV Bemerode Hannover 6:0 5:1 10:3 - - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
7 TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 6:0 5:1 10:4 - - - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 TV BW Neustadt a. Rbge. 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - 0:0 - *** 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 SG 1874 Hannover 3:3 4:2 8:5 - - - - - - - 1:2 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10WSV Wendschott 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - - - - - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
11SG Rodenberg 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
12SV Großburgwedel 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
13TSG Mörse 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
14Westersteder TV 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - -
15TV Langförden 3:0 2:1 4:2 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
16MTV Immensen 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - -
17TC Jork 3:0 2:1 4:3 - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - -
18TV BS Osterholz 3:3 4:2 10:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19TV Ost-Bremen v. 1956 e.V. 3:3 3:3 6:8 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20TC Oldenburg-Süd e.V. 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:3 1:2 4:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22TV RW Ronnenberg 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24Rasteder TC e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25SV Arnum 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26TSV Rethen/Leine 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27SV Düdenbüttel, TA 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28TC Bad Essen e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
31TC Oyten 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
32TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
33TSV Friesen Hänigsen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
34SV BW Galgenmoor 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
35SV Nienhagen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
36Auricher TC 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
37TV Horneburg 0:3 0:3 1:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
38SV Stöckheim 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
39SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
40TC Bad Eilsen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
41SV Union Meppen 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
42TSV Groß Munzel 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
43TC GW Gifhorn 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***

 
X40 LK 5-25 HF Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 TSV Lutter am Bbge. 6:0 6:0 12:0 *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

SV Düdenbüttel v. 1948 e.V., TA (303306)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
2 Club z. Vahr e.V. 6:0 5:1 10:2 - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - 3:0
3 TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 6:0 5:1 10:3 - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - 3:0 - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 TV Springe 6:0 5:1 10:3 - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - 2:1 -
5 TSV Schapen 6:0 4:2 10:4 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
6 SV Düdenbüttel, TA 6:0 4:2 9:4 - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
7 TC Bad Essen e.V. 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - *** 0:0 - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 TuS Weener 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - 0:0 *** 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 Jade TG Wilhelmshaven 3:3 4:2 8:4 - - - - - - - 1:2 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
10TC Hilter 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - 1:2 - - *** - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
11TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 3:3 4:2 8:6 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
12SV Fuhrberg 3:3 3:3 7:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
13TSG Mörse 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - -
14TV Sösetal-Förste 3:3 3:3 6:8 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - -
15MTV Stederdorf von 1893 e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16TC Iburg 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
17TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
18TC Schloßpark Sebaldsbrück 0:3 1:2 2:4 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
19TC Nottensdorf 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
20VfL Rötgesbüttel 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
21TC GW Herzberg 0:3 0:3 2:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
22Hittfelder TC 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
23TV Bennigsen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
24TV Metjendorf 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
25TC Eckernworth Walsrode 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
26Braunschweiger THC 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
27TV RW Ronnenberg 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
28TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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